DOCK 01
Eastern Metal Supply 07/14/23 www.easternmetal.com
FL: 800-432-2204 • NC/DE/GA: 800-343-8154 • TX/LA: 800-996-6061 • MO/OH/IN: 888-822-6061
DELIVERING MORE
R
F
Q
12” Dock Flooring x 24’ 1”

3” x 1/8” x 20’
Mates with 19-61-534
10” Side Channel x 24’
6063-T6  Mill Finish
30-63-140 Wall: .188
End Cap Channel x 24’
6063-T6  Mill Finish
30-63-135  Wall: .125
Aluminum Rectangular Bar
Grating    Special Order
Various Sizes Available Upon
Request
Grip Rails
Grip Rail
Code Description Code Description
GR-12 12" Polished & Anodized GRM-12 12" Mill Finish
GR-14 14" Polished & Anodized GRM-14 14" Mill Finish
GR-18 18" Polished & Anodized GRM-18 18" Mill Finish
GR-24 24" Polished & Anodized GRM-24 24" Mill Finish
GR-36 36" Polished & Anodized GRM-36 36" Mill Finish
Dock Support Beam
with Lip
6061-T6 Mill Finish
30-61-108 x 28’